Ergebnis — Rehberge-OL 2025

2025-03-29

w
A

©NOOA WD

B N T Y= U= Ny (e ]
o0 =2Or

w
-

©NOOOA WD

P e N =y (o)
PO =~O

Gustav Arnz

Asiia Sattarova
Johanna Fiedler
Tamina Ratzow

Nils Fiedler

Moses Nohn

Doreen Winter

Lasse Fiedler

Julia Schoon / Michael Hellmig
Anja Voigt

Bodo Graumann
Leila Arnd-Mdller
Finn HanlRke

Ida X

Elias Massing

Judith / Noah Mihram
Li Wei

Natalia Alenina

Philipp Fiedler

Ralf Schwanebeck

Sascha Schulz

Miriam Vogt / Christian Glaser
Marie Wutzler

Jorg Pliquett

Robert Berger

Daria Dolinina

Anastasia Motrenko / Pavel Koshkin
Malou Gugolz

Franziska Bonewitz

Familie Buckenmayer-Kern
Beate Dallige

Katrin / Axel Birkholz

Ben Duscha

Dimitris Papakirykos

Jennie Butzlaff

D/H12b

SNkl b=

Wilhelm Leutloff

Flora Jaruzalski

Lisa Voigt

Carla Krause
Karl-Hugo Fischer
Paulina Brettschneider
Isabel / Romy Wolkenstein
Egon Johannes Trappe
Arthur Graumann

Elli / Madeleine Yoran
Brian Lauermann
Niklas Brettschneider
Emil Heger

(18 1 20)

TSV Berlin-Wittenau
Volkssport (Ratzow)
TSV Berlin-Wittenau

OK Mark Brandenburg
TSV Berlin-Wittenau
Volkssport (Schoon)
OK Mark Brandenburg

ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide

MTK Bad Harzburg
vereinslos

Berliner Turnerschaft
Volkssport (Mihram)
Volkssport (Wei)
Volkssport (Alenina)

(171 18)

TSV 90 Robel

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Volkssport (Glaser)
Volkssport (Wutzler)
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Volkssport (Berger)
Volkssport (Dolinina)
Volkssport (Motrenko)

Volkssport (Bonewitz)
Volkssport (Kern)

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Volkssport

Berliner Turnerschaft
Vokssport (Papakirykos)
K&penicker SC

(13/13)
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

OK Mark Brandenburg

Berliner Turnerschaft
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
TSC Strausberg

TOLF Berlin

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide

Volkssport (Yoran)
Berliner Turnerschaft
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

Zeit

18:37
20:06
22:45
23:32
24:35
27:03
27:30
28:07
34:41
36:19
39:48
42:32
42:53
1:35:20
2:29:39
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

23:34
28:41
29:40
34:14
34:38
35:36
38:20
45:14
45:19
45:58
55:19
55:53
58:25
58:29
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
28:37
29:09
29:54
33:57
34:25
48:35
52:04
1:00:25
1:00:40
1:14:59
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Aufg.

Riickstand

+1:29
+4:08
+4:55
+5:58
+8:26
+8:53
+9:30
+16:04
+17:42
+21:11
+23:55
+24:16
+1:16:43
+2:11:02

Riickstand

+5:07

+6:06

+10:40
+11:04
+12:02
+14:46
+21:40
+21:45
+22:24
+31:45
+32:19
+34:51
+34:55

Riickstand

+0:32
+1:17
+5:20
+5:48
+19:58
+23:27
+31:48
+32:03
+46:22

MeOS 2025-03-29 20:52:47, BK, (1/5)

Zeit verloren
0:29
0:58
2:08
2:56
3:58
6:20
2:24
11:52
7:59
14:47
10:37
12:23
11:33
55:06
1:45:44

Zeit verloren
0:20
1:16
3:59
5:06
2:14
9:50
8:35
4:29
6:04
10:03
12:11
7:42
14:48
13:10

Zeit verloren
2:54
3:19
6:55
7:51
8:42
10:10
13:27
10:16
10:44
35:10
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Sophie Scholz

Anni Herold

Frances Fischer
Eleanora Ignatenkova
Mathilda Tritschler
Milla Méhlenbrink
Fiona Hustert

Naya Livia Krtiger

Amelie Knaack

Jade Cramer

Jeanne Sevet

Romy Wilbertz

Thea Schulz

Frieda Schoon / Janis Vinga Martins
Ella Sperling

Vera Lotte Adorjan
Serafina Quabeck
Josephine Tritschler
Ida Nohn

Lina Peukert

Lianne Joséfine Kriiger
Paula Weil}

Amrei Hildebrandt
Matthias Nohn

Ole Reinhardt

Lene Powik

Maria Tovchigrechko
Elizabeth Grasset
Lina Leukert

D19K

1.
2.
3.

Carmen Powik

Doreen Koéhler
Marlene Jiirgens
Melina-Lucia Tippmann

D19L

Nooobkodh-=

D35

Daniela Zschackel
Friederike Graumann
Kristin Leukert
Juliane Lenter
Friederike Frenzel
Kathrin Trappe
Ulrike Neitzel

Anicé Kulow

Solveig Kapischke
Lovisa Nilsson

Grit Wollenberg

(717)

Berliner Turnerschaft
TSC Strausberg
Berliner Turnerschaft

Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft

(81/8)

Berliner Turnerschaft
OK Mark Brandenburg
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
Volkssport (Schoon)
OLV Potsdam

(5/5)

Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
SV Schorfheide

(6/6)

Berliner Turnerschaft
OK Mark Brandenburg
vereinslos

Berliner Turnerschaft
vereinslos

OK Mark Brandenburg

(3/3)

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Berliner Turnerschaft
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

(4/4)

OK Mark Brandenburg
TSC Strausberg

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Berliner Turnerschaft

(10/10)
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
OLV Potsdam

OK Mark Brandenburg
TOLF Berlin
Kopenicker SC
Berliner Turnerschaft
OK Mark Brandenburg

ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide

(1171)
SV Schorfheide

Zeit
35:00
49:06
52:58
(27:00)
(38:41)
(38:42)
Fehlst.

Zeit
26:05
30:46
34:32
39:44
45:46
54:40
(33:29)

Nicht Ang.

Zeit

24:50
25:45
47:45

Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
24:58
30:10
(39:13)
(31:05)
Fehlst.

Nicht Ang.

Zeit

40:20
41:50
41:52

Zeit
37:24
1:32:23
2:16:49
Fehlst.

Zeit
37:52
39:14
39:34
44:28
45:35
45:49
46:40
(35:20)
Fehlst.
Disqu.

Zeit
1:06:34

Riickstand

+14:06
+17:58

+3:41
+3:42

Riickstand

+4:41
+8:27
+13:39
+19:41
+28:35
+7:24

Riickstand

+0:55
+22:55

Riickstand

+5:12
+14:15
+6:07

Riickstand

+1:30
+1:32

Riickstand

+54:59
+1:39:25

Riickstand

+1:22
+1:42
+6:36
+7:43
+7:57
+8:48

Riickstand

MeOS 2025-03-29 20:52:47, D10, (2/5)

Zeit verloren
6:59

14:53

26:38

3:43

10:41

10:18

Zeit verloren
6:34

4:04

9:44

10:16

14:42

24:39

6:09

Zeit verloren
0:34

0:27

15:56

Zeit verloren
0:00
0:28
7:43
2:29

Zeit verloren
1:00
2:48
1:34

Zeit verloren
0:44

29:47

51:38

Zeit verloren
1:55
0:51
0:00
5:23
2:52
3:08
3:41
2:54

Zeit verloren
0:00
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Diana Chowdhury

Irina Wollmerstadt
Martina Fink
Aksana Kharitonova
Alina Shmakova
Katrin Brandt

Anke Xylander
Bettina Rudert
Carola Schipke

Katrin Kubald
Annette Leonhardt
Britta Volker

Heidrun Graumann

Gudrun Brettschneider

Kerstin Mielecke
Barbara Usemann

Linnéo Etienne Kriiger
Boris Zakozhurnikov
Nathan Wilbertz

Vito Caspar Cramer

Paul Voigt

Oliver Riesner
Artemii Seryy
Fiete Pilz

Joshua Ben Fitzke
Aaron Moéhlenbrink
Clemens Goldstein
Karl Herold

Mattes Walter

Jakob Vogt
Anton Weil}
Hannes Walter
Justus Sperling

Louis Antoine Kruger
Lucas Pascal Mache
Heinrich Schwanebeck

Paul Kéhler

Theodor Schwanebeck
Gunnar Schalicke
Rafael Schueler

Lionel Kumbier

(1/1)
SV Schorfheide

(5/5)

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
TSV 90 Robel

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Kdpenicker SC

(3/3)

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

(3/3)

Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
TSV Karlshorst

(111)

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide

(11/1)
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

(212)
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

(414)

Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft

(9/9)

OK Mark Brandenburg
TOLF Berlin

Berliner Turnerschaft
OLV Potsdam

OK Mark Brandenburg
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
TSC Strausberg

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

(4/4)

Berliner Turnerschaft
OK Mark Brandenburg
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
OLV Potsdam

(3/3)

Berliner Turnerschaft
OLV Potsdam

TSV 90 Robel

(5/5)

TSC Strausberg

TSV 90 Robel

TSC Strausberg

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Berliner Turnerschaft

Zeit
49:54

Zeit

33:31
44:35
51:16
51:34
54:20

Zeit
37:04
54:34
1:00:57

Zeit

21:58
26:15
26:49

Zeit
30:17

Zeit
21:19

Zeit
32:03
Fehlst.

Zeit

29:00
29:09
34:48
40:52

Zeit

24:04
25:02
54:37
56:39
1:03:38
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

40:49
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

25:39
33:46
41:02

Zeit

36:18
39:01
42:04
47:48
Nicht Ang.

MeOS 2025-03-29 20:52:47, D40, (3/5)

Riickstand Zeit verloren

0:00

Riickstand Zeit verloren

+11:04
+17:45
+18:03
+20:49

0:00
3:31
5:27
6:00
8:08

Riickstand Zeit verloren

+17:30
+23:53

0:00
5:03
16:19

Riickstand Zeit verloren

+4:17
+4:51

0:00
2:21
2:01

Riickstand Zeit verloren

0:00

Riickstand Zeit verloren

0:00

Riickstand Zeit verloren

1:23

Riickstand Zeit verloren

+0:09
+5:48
+11:52

5:29
6:10
10:58
16:54

Riickstand Zeit verloren

+0:58

+30:33
+32:35
+39:34

1:58
0:56
24:30
17:55
33:21

Riickstand Zeit verloren

0:00

Riickstand Zeit verloren

+8:07
+15:23

0:00
2:29
5:05

Riickstand Zeit verloren

+2:43
+5:46
+11:30

0:59
2:33
2:14
6:41



H19K

1. Frank-Peter Frenzel

2. Thomas Grassow
Michael Peukert

H19L
Robin Zschackel
Martin Ahlburg
Karsten Blume
Utku Cicek
Raik Zschackel
Leo Graumann
Henning Kapischke
Petru Tulban
9. Valtteri Kolehmainen
10. Alexander Blchner
11. Ferdinand Kern
12. Janik Keller
13. Anton Borachenko
Alex Bor
Stefan Bleidorn

O N OAWDN =

H35
1.  Sascha Boeck
2. Matthias Forberg

H40

1. Matthias Jandrig
2. Virginijus Purvys
3. Benno Schiitz

4. Heiko Sperling

Andreas Uhlemann
Christoph Lampert

H45

Christian Appelt
Felix Mihram
Leopold Kiihschelm
Christian Fischer
Oleg Kharitonov
Marek Specht
Volker Walter

aprowN-~

H50

1.  Thomas Mache
Peter Adorjan
Bengt HanRke

H55

Michael Hase
Andreas Rudert
Fred Jensch
Kai Dallge
Sven Demmig
Andreas Neitzel

o0k LN~

H60

Bernd Graumann

Lutz Wohlrabe

Gerhard Brettschneider
Johannes Kremlacek
Holger Ehms

Bernd Schiiler

o0k wh=

(3/3)

TOLF Berlin
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
SV Schorfheide

(15/15)

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Berliner TSC

Berliner Turnerschaft

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
OK Mark Brandenburg
Berliner Turnerschaft

OLG Regensburg

BSV Halle-Ammendorf
Volkssport (Kern)

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
Volkssport (Bor)

Volkssport (Bor)

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

(212)
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

(6/6)

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
OLV Potsdam

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
OLV Potsdam

(717)

Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
Volkssport (Kiihschelm)
OK Mark Brandenburg
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Volkssport (Specht)

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

(3/3)

OLV Potsdam
Berliner Turnerschaft
MTK Bad Harzburg

(6/6)

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
OK Mark Brandenburg
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
Kdpenicker SC

(10/10)

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
SG LVB Leipzig

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

Zeit

36:18
49:05
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
31:29
31:42
33:06
34:32
36:21
36:36
37:55
38:51
42:06
42:45
43:38
46:18
54:31
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
40:08
42:28

Zeit
31:26
35:28
46:58
50:39
Fehlst.
Aufg.

Zeit

36:34
41:30
48:40
51:53
1:00:48
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
57:33
(42:30)
Fehlst.

Zeit

25:48
31:34
34:41
35:51
40:03
48:52

Zeit

29:29
30:23
31:38
32:25
33:17
35:35

MeOS 2025-03-29 20:52:47, H19K, (4/5)

Riickstand

+12:47

Riickstand

+0:13
+1:37
+3:03
+4:52
+5:07
+6:26
+7:22
+10:37
+11:16
+12:09
+14:49
+23:02

Riickstand

+2:20

Riickstand

+4:02
+15:32
+19:13

Riickstand

+4:56

+12:06
+15:19
+24:14

Riickstand

Riickstand

+5:46
+8:53
+10:03
+14:15
+23:04

Riickstand

+0:54
+2:09
+2:56
+3:48
+6:06

Zeit verloren
0:00
5:41

Zeit verloren
0:00
0:26
1:12
1:02
0:00
0:54
1:05
1:25
0:51
0:49
4:45
4:57
3:41

Zeit verloren
0:29
2:35

Zeit verloren
0:00
2:37
2:17
8:05

Zeit verloren
1:00
4:16
4:59
7:52
5:49

Zeit verloren
11:49
4:52

Zeit verloren
0:23
3:44
2:31
3:55
4:25
7:05

Zeit verloren
2:24
1:10
3:48
3:15
3:52
4:24
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Hartmut Brettschneider
Jochen Winkler
Rainer Ahlburg
Frank-Dieter Hoffmann

Burkhard Jandrig
Wolfgang Kossler
Michael Frenzel
Uwe Jlrgens

Matthias Wauer
Hans-Peter Blome
Wolfgang Fink
Rudolf Herold

Gerhard Plotz
Bernd Wollenberg

Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
OLV Potsdam

(4/4)

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Volkssport Berlin

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

(4/4)

OLV Potsdam

Berliner TSC

TSV 90 Robel
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

(212)
OLV Potsdam
SV Schorfheide

38:50
42:29
1:05:03
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

28:48
31:45
37:01
38:58

Zeit

31:55
35:02
38:04
38:42

Zeit
24:49
36:06

MeOS 2025-03-29 20:52:47, H60, (5/5)

+9:21 1:36
+13:00 9:06
+35:34 11:29

Riickstand Zeit verloren

2:21
+2:57 2:30
+8:13 8:54

+10:10 10:20

Riickstand Zeit verloren

0:25
+3:07 0:52
+6:09 4:44
+6:47 2:59

Riickstand Zeit verloren
0:00
+11:17 2:30



